KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIGINAL Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Name:T-N-T ENGINEERING, INC. Address:	Operator: License # 33699	API No. 15 - 119-21178 2000
Address; 3711 MAPLEWOOD AVE, SUITE 201 City/State/Jp. MCHITA FALLS, TX 76308 City/State/Jp. MCHITA FALLS, TX 76308 Contractor: Name, Multin Drilling Co, Inc. License: 30606 Wellste Geologist: Randy Killan Designate Type of Completion: Well SWD SIOW Tomp. Abd. If SwB ENHR SIOW Multin Indoor Siow Town Abd. Well Name: Designate Type of Completion: Operator: Operator: Designate Town Siow Town Abd. Designate Type of Completion: Operator: Operator: Down Type Back Plug Back Total Depth: Down Type Back Plug Back Total Depth: Downing Grown Date: Ongrial Total Depth: Downing Grown Date: One GWD or Enh: 7) Docket No. Downinged Docket No. Operator: Operator: Operator: Doke (SWD or Enh: 7) Docket No. Operator: Operator: Operator: Doke Recompletion Date: Operator: Operator: One (SWD or Enh: 7) Docket No. Docket No. Downinged Docket No. Operator: Operator: Doke Recompletion Date: Operator: Operator: Operator: Operator: Docket No. Docket No.	T.N.T ENGINEERING INC	A sector
City/Stata/Zip WICHTA FALLS, TX 76308 Purchaser Coffleying and Purchas	3711 MADI EWOOD AVE SHITE 201	
Purchaser: Coffeyville Section		
Poperator Contact Person. Hall Gill Prones: (340		800 feet from E / (W) (circle one) Line of Section
Phone: (940) 591-9157 ext 113 Contractor: Name: Murfin Drilling Co. Inc. Licenses: 30606 Wollstie Geologist: Randy Kilian Designate Type of Completion: SWD SIOW Temp. Abd. Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd. Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If Workover/Re-entry: Oid Well Info as follows: Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Despending Re-perf. Corn. to Enhr/SWD Plug Back Total Depth: Ooriginal Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Despending Re-perf. Corn. to Enhr/SWD Depending Re-perf. Corn. to Enhr/SWD Dida Round to Edected from the Reserve Pit) Dockel No. Dual Completion Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Date Date or Date Date or Date Date or Date Date Date or Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date		
Contractor: Name: Murfin Drilling Co., Inc. License: 30606 Completion Chester Lime Chest		
Welstia Geologist: Randy Killan		
Wellsite Geologist: Randy Killan Designate Type of Completion: Very New Well Re-Entry Workover Oil SWD SIOW Temp Abd. Will Gas ENHR SIGW Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: Original Comp. Date: Origin	30606	Field Name: Novinger
Designate Type of Completion: New Well		Producing Formation. Chester Lime
Very New Well Re-Entry Workover Re-Entry Workover Re-Entry Workover Resemble Res		Elevation: Ground: 2703' Kelly Bushing: 2714'
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 1513 Feet Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?		
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Tyes No		
If yes, show depth set		
If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from		
Operator:		
Well Name: Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth:	•	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth:		
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr/SWD Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Dewatering method used Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Docket No. Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. Operator Name: Lease Name: License No.: A/20/07 5/6/07 9/24/07 Spud Date or Recompletion Date Recompletion Date Recompletion Date INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 32-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months ir requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 to confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. All requirements of the satutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and corregito the best of my knowledge. Signature: Date: UIC Distribution DCT 1 2 2007 Date: Wireline Log Received Wireline Log Received Wireline Log Received RECEIVED Geologist ReportANSASGORPORATION COMMISSION UIC Distribution DCT 1 2 2007	· · · · · ·	(Data must be called and discrete Conseque Dis)
Plug Back		1-25 08
Dual Completion Docket No. Dual Completion Docket No. Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. At 20/07 Spud Date or Recompletion Date INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission. 130 S. Market - Room 2078. Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form with be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correctly to the best of my knowledge. Signature: Date: Docket No.: County: Docket No.: Lease Name: Lease Name: Lease Name: Lease Name: Lease Name: Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Operator Name: Lease Name: Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Outles of the particle of the parti		
Dual Completion Docket No. Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. 4/20/07 Spud Date or Recompletion Date Nothing Completion Date Notary Public Date Commission Expires: Docket No. Doc		Dewatering method used
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	·	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Lease Name: License No.: Guarter Sec. Twp. S. R. East West		Operator Name:
Spud Date or Recompletion Date Date Reached TD Completion Date Completion Date County: Docket No.: East West County: Docket No.: Docket No.: East West County: Docket No.:		Lease Name: License No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correctly to the best of my knowledge. Signature: Signature: Date: Date: Wireline Log Received Wireline Log Received RECEIVED Geologist ReportAtion COMMISSION UIC Distribution DCT 17 2037		Quarter Sec Twp S. R
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and corregion the best of my knowledge. Signature: Title: Engineer Date: Dtt10,2001 Wireline Log Received Wireline Log Received RECEIVED Geologist ReportANSAS-CORPORATION COMMISSION Date Commission Expires: UIC Distribution OCT 1 2007		County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and corregion the best of my knowledge. Signature: Title: Engineer Date: Dtt10,2001 Wireline Log Received Wireline Log Received RECEIVED Geologist ReportANSAS-CORPORATION COMMISSION Date Commission Expires: UIC Distribution OCT 1 2007		
Signature: Date: Dt 10, 2007 Subscribed and sworn to before me this Date day of Dt Der Notary Public Duant May 26, 2010 Date Commission Expires: NCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Received Wireline Log Received RECEIVED Geologist Report ANSAS GORPORATION COMMISSION UIC Distribution OCT 17 2007	Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workov Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs	rer or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-s and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
Title: ENG Neer Date: Dt 10, 2007 Subscribed and sworn to before me this Dt day of Ottober Policy Public Suban My 26, 2010 Date Commission Expires: Date: Wireline Log Received RECEIVED Geologist Report ANSAS GORPORATION COMMISSION UIC Distribution OCT 17 2007	All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regul herein are complete and corresplo the best of my knowledge.	ate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Title: ENGINEY Date: Dt 10, 2007 Subscribed and sworn to before me this 10th day of 10th ober 20 07 Notary Public Dusan May 26, 2010 Date: Commission Expires: Date: Wireline Log Received RECEIVED Geologist Report ANSAS GORPORATION COMMISSION UIC Distribution OCT 17 2007	Signature: 7/W/JU/	KCC Office Use ONLY
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 10th day of 10th ober 20 07 Notary Public Suban May 26, 2010 Date Commission Expires: 11 Denied. Yes Date: Wireline Log Received RECEIVED Geologist Report ANSAS GORPORATION COMMISSION UIC Distribution OCT 17 2007	THE ENGINEER DI+10,200	01 1
Wireline Log Received RECEIVED Geologist ReportANSAS GORPORATION COMMISSION UIC Distribution OCT 17 2007	144	
Notary Public USAN JUNE AND Geologist Report ANSAS GORPORATION COMMISSION UIC Distribution OCT 17 2007 Date Commission Expires:		
Date Commission Expires: May 26, 2010	20 07 Suns of Many lynn	
	Date Commission Expires: May 26, 2010	UIC Distribution OCT 1 ? 2007
	7-1	COM

Operator Name: T-N-T ENGINEERING, INC.				Lea	Lease Name: Shinogle		Well #:		
Sec. 24 Twp. 3	S. R. 30	_	st 🗸 West			eade			
INSTRUCTIONS: Si tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid red Electric Wireline Log	n and closed, flowin	ig and shu es if gas to	ut-in pressures, o surface test, a	whether along with	shut-in pr	essure reached	static level, hydro	static pressur	ests giving interval res, bottom hole ed. Attach copy of all
Drill Stem Tests Take		V	Yes No		Įν	_og Formati	on (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey		Yes ☑ No		Nan Base	ne e Heebner		Top 4444'	Datum -1730
Cores Taken			Yes 🗸 No		Toto			4457'	-1713
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		V	Yes No		Lans	Ū		4583'	-1869
List All E. Logs Run:						naton		5224'	-2510
						rokee		5420'	-2706
ML, DI, D/N						ow FM		5746'	-3032
					Che	ster FM		5840'	-3126
		Repo		RECORD		ew Used ermediate, produc	tion, etc.	12	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Si	ize Casing	w	Weight Setting		Type of	# Sacks	Type and Percent
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	et (In O.D.)	24#	s. / Ft.	1513'	Class "A"	700 sx	Additives 550 sx lite + 3% cc 1/4# floseal
Production String	7 7/8"	4 1/2"		10.5#		5997'	Common "H"	275 sx	CI H w/10% gypsosi+ 10% sit _ 0.8%
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENT	TING / SQL	JEEZE RECORD)		-l
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement Perforate Top Bottom		e of Cement	#Sacks Used		Type and Percent Additives				
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone			48.40-1-1-1						
								····	
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated				e	Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth				
2									
2	5885' - 5892'								
2	2 5881' - 5883'			`	F/20,000 gals gelled wtr + 1,500 gals acid				
2 5872' - 5874'									
2	5841' - 5850'								
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer	At	Liner Run	Yes No		······································
Date of First, Resumero	Production, SWD or E	Enhr.	Producing Meth	nod	Flowing				er (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	1	Bbls.		Mcf	Wate			as-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	COMPLET	19 ON '		3	Productice leter	·	***************************************	
		JOINITE HI	_	F7: 6	, m-	Production Inter			
Vented ✓ Sold (If vented, Sul	Used on Lease		Open Hole Other (Speci	fy)	n	Dually Comp.	Commingled —		

IA Operating, Inc. Shinogle No. 24-1 Meade Co., Kansas

GEOLOGICAL REPORT

Top Marmaton Lime 5232 (-2518), 13' low to Calvin #1-24 Shinogle. Cut 6' DB 5238-5244 @ ½ to 1 mpf. Circulated samples @ 5244, lime with no show, no gas.

Top Novinger Lime 5299 (-2585), 14' low to Calvin #1-24 Shinogle, which was tight with no porosity. 3' DB 5299-5302 drilled 1.5 to 2 mpf. Had good gas show (42 units, BG 28) and good oil show. Bright green yellowish fluorescence with fair to good streaming oil cut. Tan, sucrosic, oolitic lime with good porosity. TD 5330. 5'DB 5321-26 had no show, no gas. GIH with DST #1 5296-5310.

Cherokee 5421(-2707), 9' low to Calvin #1-24 Shinogle. Cut 10' DB 5579-89 in Atoka Lime, avg. 2 mpf, BG 3-5 mpf. Has 85 units gas (BG 55), faint oil odor, bright yellow fluorescence, good steaming cut, visible sucrosic porosity. Will run DST #2 5577-91. TD 5647.

Top Morrow Sand 5757(-3043), 8' low to Calvin. 23' DB 5757-80, 1-2 mpf, BG 4-5 mpf. VFG with poor to fair sorting, faint oil odor. Spotted to even tan oil stain with yellow to gold yellow fluorescence, good to excellent stream cut. Abundant friable sand. 95-105 units gas, 75 BG. Will run DST #3 5750-78.

Top Chester Lime 5848(-3134)?, maybe higher. Lime and shale from 5848-5937 with interbedded silt. Dull yellow fluorescence, trace of bright yellow fluorescence and oil cut, no DB. Lime 5937-86, 5 mpf, no show. Sand 5986-6000, no DB. Dull yellow fluor., no gas, no cut, no show. TD 6,000.

Ran 4 ½" production casing to TD on May 7, 2007. The well came in 7' low to the Calvin #1-24 Shinogle and was wet in the Marmaton "A" Lime. The top of the Novinger Reef had 2-3' of net pay, DST#1 205' gassy oil & 5' mud. The lower reef had wet porosity. The Morrow Sand was shaly and tight. However, the Mississippian Chester Lime had 24' of possible gas pay. The zone carried a gas show of 80 units (BG 35) and had good SP development. Porosity is 6-9%. The Microlog indicates scattered permeability with probable fracturing. A heavy stimulation may be necessary to produce RECEIVED the Chester.

JAN 24 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

To:19403971220 P.2/3

PRINTED NAME

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 23874

REMIT TO	P.O. BOX 31
	RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

REMIT TO P.O. BO	OX 31 ELL, KAN	SAS 6766	5				SERV	ICE POINT:	. Loelg ,
DATE 5-07-07	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 30 LJ	CALL	ED OUT PA		OCATION S	JOB STARTA	JOB FINISH
DATES C.	47		\mathcal{O}	1	/~~			COUNTY	STATE
LEASE) hin Ogla		24-1	LOCATION /	airis	75		<u> </u>	Illad T	<u> </u>
OLD OR NEWXCI	rcle one)		2 EAST		A. J. a. L. A		7/3	J	
CONTRACTOR	MUIT	Fire =	<i>'</i> 2	0	WNER	TA	Oper	ation.	
TYPE OF JOB 🔎	roduct	ina 6	259.				1		
HOLE SIZE '/7	77	TD.	6000		EMENT	שטשרומר	non Ér	19 177Vd-	dican
CASING SIZE 4	1/ × 11	DEI DEI	TH 5979 -	A	Gals	10 18 cm	- 300 s	· Class H+	DESUSER (
TUBING SIZE DRILL PIPE		DEI			15011 0	Kolse	D	4-110 66	block
TOOL		DEI				•			former
PRES. MAX /7	<i>20</i>		IIMUM	_	OMMON_	3000	<u> </u>		4020.00
MEAS. LINE	1.000	SHO	DEJOINT 75		OZMIX EL			-@	
CEMENT LEFT IN PERFS.	VCSG.			 	HLORIDE	 3		- 	
DISPLACEMENT	96	RX	29.500		SC	·		_@	
2.101 2.102.1.1.1		IPMENT			Mud C	lean	500 %	@ 1.00_	500.00
	EQU	AL IVACITA		-	Gyp 50	RALL	38 _	_@ 23.35 _	653.80
PUMPTRUCK	CEMENT	ER /ac/	Rolding		<u>-5</u> 21	# 3	3	_@ <u>9.00</u>	3/6180
1/// 5-2	HELPER	Den	15 Custrent	<u></u>	Carl	O CK	170	_@ <i>_{10.6</i> 5_ @ 8.90	1513.00
BULK TRUCK				-	Cla	PNO	1001	@ 25.00	250.00
	DRIVER	larry	Timman		DOFO	One	- 42 M	@ 220	302.40
BULK TRUCK	C-15 TE F1715	سمر		-	KOI	Seal	1810	@ ,70	1260.00
<u>#</u>	DRIVER				IANDLING		107	_@ <u>1.90</u> _	773.30
	نفن			V	MILEAGE	45 X	407	x. 09 :	1648.35
	RE	MARKS:	*44,		•			TOTAL	136445
Run 5995	- 4/1	easin-	Drop Par	//			SERVI	CE	
105 540 c 1	12/11/60	11977	10 F 40 M	<u>ияся —</u> 25 г	DEPTH OF	IOB 5	979	, ,	
5X C/255 11	+ 8-10	Live	· Work A		UMP TRU				1965,00
thines bele	USE A.	19 t /4	dan Will		EXTRA FO			@	
96 Bys 2% B	PHAN	Les f	EUMPERLUY +	- - \	MILEAGE				270.00
Flort Hald-	<i>בעוצק ה</i> .	WAT	Miscolo Ruf	25.5 K)	MANIFOL	<i>"</i>		_ @	
	1			· /.	tead 1	PEIT G	The second secon	@@ 	
CHARGE TO: 2	A DA	eratio	2=1					TOTAL	2275.07
STREET			J	-				TQTAL	2335.00
CITY	S'I	\TE	ZIP		4/2"	PLUC	g & Floa	T EQUIPME	NT ,
				,/.	- AFU	£100	1 5bc	e @ <u>385</u> .0	385.00
				1-	Gelet I	bun,	بوسايي		360.00
To Allied Cerner	nting Co.,	Inc.		10	TUI'S	1220		_ @ <i>&O. DO</i>	600.00
			menting equipme	ent -				— @ —	
and furnish ceme				•					
			he above work v					TOTAL	1345.00
done to satisfaction contractor. I have	ion and su	ipervišion	of owner agent	ND ND					- I we will
CONDITIONS"				, עריגנ	TAX		······	_	
COMDITIONS	maca (m	and revers	, 1140.	,	TOTAL CI	IARGE =	: d	M-2720-20	7.1105
						_			m mt 20 D 450
					DISCOUN	1 1-11-12	1	THE IN	ID IN 30 DAYS
A1 A1 7 - A1 7 - A						11 XIN			
SIGNATURE					81 1 1	۷) لابسي <i>ان</i>	N UI '		···

OCT-03-2007 09:57 From:

7854835566

To: 19403971220

P.3/3

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINTS

RUMBEEL, RANGAG UNAS			
DATE DATE OF SEC TWP. RANGE CA	ALLED OUT ON LOCATION B: OUAM 1:00PM		JOB MINISTA
	KS, 6 1/15, 20, 145, 6/	Mende	STATE K5
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)			
CONTRACTOR Mustin #2	OWNER IA Opera	ting	h
TYPE OF JOB Sugface	CEMENT		
HOLE SIZE 12/4 T.D. 15 15 CASING SIZE 8 6 DEPTH 15 15	AMOUNT ORDERED 5.50 CC + 14 Flosen AND 1	5x 65:3	35:6+3%
TUBÍNG SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH	CC + M- Flosen AND 1	505x /1 +	570 (C + OCO)
DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH	94		1900 01
PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 43'	COMMON/_S_OA POZMIX	(<u>a</u>)	<u> 1890.00</u>
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 43'	GEL3		199.95
DISPLACEMENT 94 B6/s FRESH 10	ASC 3	_ @ <i></i>	1071.80
EQUIPMENT	ALW 550		6517.56
	F10 Seal 138	@ <i>0'0</i>	<u> </u>
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER D. Felio # 343 HELPER S. KRAMER	A	_ @	
BULK TRUCK	11 10 100	@	- Andrews
# 368 421 DRIVER L. FREEMON JR. BULK TRUCK		_ @	
# 427 360 DRIVER M. Backer	HANDLING 760	_@ <u>/90</u>	3078.00
REMARKS:	MILEAGE 45 x 76U	TOTAL	14327.2
Pipe on Brim. Break Circ. Pump Prefluit, 1	n'x		
550 sx 1 to wient, Mix 150sx tail Cament	SERVI	(CE	
Stop Pump, @ Release Plug, State + DEp.,		,	

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE **EXTRA FOOTAGE** Ö MILEAGE 45 @6.00 @ 100.00 MANIFOLD Sandread <u>@</u>_ **(**d)

CHARGE TO: TA. Operating Inc.

TOTAL 1980,00

To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish comenter and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

@100.00 100.0 @250.00_ @ 220.0Q @ 55.00 -

TOTAL 1400.00

TOTAL CHARGE IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

5-tUCKey PRINTED NAME